
Code Capacity 
(L)

L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

H 
(mm) 

G 
(mm) 

A 
(mm) 

B 
(mm)

C 
(mm)

190002 30 500 400 160 165 250 200 133,5
190003 42 700 400 160 165 250 200 133,5
190004 48 500 400 260 265 250 200 133,5
190005 52 600 450 210 215 250 225 133,5
190006 60 700 450 210 215 250 225 133,5
190007 70 700 400 260 265 250 200 133,5
190008 80 600 450 310 315 250 225 133,5
190009 90 700 450 310 315 250 225 133,5
190010 95 1100 450 210 215 500 225 133,5
190011 145 1100 450 310 315 500 225 133,5

Optionally can be combined with:

NEW PRODUCT
ANNOUNCEMENT

27
.2

4.
6.

1 Bracket with Strap 1,50m, 
for Battery Box / Tank

Code 43897

Sensor for Water Tank 
(12/24V, Inox 316, SAE5)

Code Height (mm) Impedance (Ohm)
197347 150

0 - 190
197348 200
197349 250
197350 300
197356 150

240 - 33
197357 200
197358 250
197359 300

Water Tanks
Intended for storage of water for general use on board.

Available in 10 different sizes 
in white colour

Made of polyethylene material 

Ideal for sail & motor yachts

For general use on board, such 
as cleaning and showering

Highly durable, with a sealed 
cap to prevent leakage

Made in Italy

www.nuovarade.com


